Shaw) birect | Your Shaw Direct Channel Line-up

Satellite TV

I

Legend
Included in your TV Plan

422 A&E HD

231 ABC East HD

371 ABC Spark HD

237 ABC West HD

428 Adult Swim HD

494 AMC HD

825 AMl-audio

889 AMI-Télé HD

888 AMI-tv HD

264 APTN

253 APTN HD

265 APTN North

211 BC1HD

224 BC Legislature HD
257 BNN Bloomberg HD
197 CBC Calgary HD

109 CBC Charlottetown HD
192 CBC Edmonton HD
106 CBC Fredericton HD
102 CBC Halifax HD

122 CBC Montreal HD

111 CBC Newfoundland HD
255 CBC News Network HD
225 CBC North HD

144 CBC Ottawa HD

172 CBC Regina HD

132 CBC Toronto HD

213 CBC Vancouver HD
136 CBC Windsor HD

162 CBC Winnipeg HD

232 CBS East HD

238 CBS West HD

219 CFJC Kamloops HD
202 CHAT Medicine Hat HD
141 CHCH Hamilton HD
217 CHEK Victoria HD

365 CHRGD HD

180 CITL Lloydminster HD
199 Citytv Calgary HD

194 Citytv Edmonton HD
124 Citytv Montreal HD
174 Citytv Saskatchewan HD
135 Citytv Toronto HD

216 Citytv Vancouver HD
164 Citytv Winnipeg HD

221
148
721
179
261
258
154
254
511
516
512
513
198
426
436
425
193
103
140
201
405
108
123
256
152
145
177
173
107
176
149
423
151
110
150
133
214
163
178
195
104
134
222
138
146
218
215

CKPG Prince George HD
CKPR Thunder Bay HD
CKRT Riviere-du-Loup HD
CKSA Lloydminster HD
CNBC HD

CNN HD

CP24 HD

CPAC HD

Crave 1 East HD

Crave 1 West HD

Crave 2 East HD

Crave 3 East HD

CTV Calgary HD

CTV Comedy Channel HD
CTV Comedy Channel West HD
CTV Drama Channel HD
CTV Edmonton HD

CTV Halifax HD

CTV Kitchener HD

CTV Lethbridge HD

CTV Life Channel HD
CTV Moncton HD

CTV Montreal HD

CTV News Channel HD
CTV North Bay HD

CTV Ottawa HD

CTV Prince Albert HD
CTV Regina HD

CTV Saint John HD

CTV Saskatoon HD

CTV Sault Ste. Marie HD
CTV Sci-Fi Channel HD
CTV Sudbury HD

CTV Sydney HD

CTV Timmins HD

CTV Toronto HD

CTV Vancouver HD

CTV Winnipeg HD

CTV Yorkton HD

CTV2 Alberta HD

CTV2 Atlantic HD

CTV2 Barrie HD

CTV2 Dawson Creek HD
CTV2 London HD

CTV2 Ottawa HD

CTV2 Terrace HD

CTV2 Vancouver Island HD

137
283
445
366
352
364
432
417
368
367
353
401
233
262
239
429
430
482
483
212
196
139
191
101
143
200
121
105
220
142
171
175
147
131
161
316
514
515
403
442
441
259
742
727
732
733
724

CTV2 Windsor HD
Daystar HD

Discovery Channel HD
Disney Channel HD
Disney Junior HD
Disney XD HD

DTOUR HD

E!' HD

Family (West) HD
Family HD

Family Jr. HD

Food Network HD

Fox East HD

Fox News Channel HD
Fox West HD

FX HD

FXX HD

Game Show Network HD (GSN)
GameTV HD

Global BC HD

Global Calgary HD
Global Durham HD
Global Edmonton HD
Global Halifax HD
Global Kingston HD
Global Lethbridge HD
Global Montreal HD
Global New Brunswick HD
Global Okanagan HD
Global Peterborough HD
Global Regina HD
Global Saskatoon HD
Global Thunder Bay HD
Global Toronto HD
Global Winnipeg HD
Golf Channel HD

HBO 1 HD (East)

HBO 2 HD (West)
HGTV HD

History (West) HD
History HD

HLN HD

ICI RDI HD

ICI Télé Acadie HD

ICI Télé Alberta HD

ICI Télé Colombie-Britannique HD
ICI Télé Est du Québec HD



712
730
701
728
706
715
718
731
709
125
223
246
413
465
741
282
493
471
427
243
448
447
234
240
317
361
705
708
703
717
723
720
714
711
181
112
431
158
226
182
156
157
414
434
236
235
241
244
879
880

ICI Télé Estrie HD

ICI Télé Manitoba HD

ICI Télé Montreal HD

ICI Télé Ontario HD

ICI Télé Ottawa-Gatineau HD
ICI Télé Québec HD

ICI Télé Saguenay HD

ICI Télé Saskatchewan HD
ICI Télé Trois-Riviéres HD
ICI Television HD
Knowledge Network HD
KTLA 5 CW Los Angeles HD
Lifetime HD

Makeful HD

MétéoMédia HD

Miracle Channel HD
MovieTime HD

MTV HD

Much HD

myTV38 HD (WSBK Boston)
Nat Geo WILD HD

National Geographic HD
NBC East HD

NBC West HD

NFL Network HD
Nickelodeon HD

Noovo Abitibi-Témiscamingue HD
Noovo Gatineau-Ottawa HD
Noovo Montreal HD

Noovo Québec HD

Noovo Riviere-du-Loup HD
Noovo Saguenay HD

Noovo Sherbrooke HD
Noovo Trois-Rivieres HD
Northern Legislative Assembly
NTV Newfoundland HD

OLN HD

OMNI East HD

OMNI Pacific HD

OMNI Prairies HD

OMNI.1 Toronto HD

OMNI.2 Toronto HD

OWN Canada HD
Paramount Network HD
PBS Buffalo HD

PBS Detroit HD

PBS Seattle HD

PIX 11 HD (WPIX New York)

Radio - CBHA-FM 90.5 (CBC Rad...
Radio - CBH-FM 102.7 (CBC Radi...
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870
871
836
847
841
859
837
865
851
866
838
852
855
863
827
823
846
858
849
867
872
864
862
881
853
854
826
843
868
848
860
861
869
850
840
856
857
824
828
821
738
299
424
416
782
306
301
305
302
304

Radio - CBLA-FM 99.1 (CBC Rad...
Radio - CBL-FM 94.1 (CBC Radio...

Radio - CBU-AM 690 (CBC Radi...
Radio - CBUF-FM 97.7 Vancouver

Radio - CBU-FM 105.7 (CBC Rad...

Radio - CFGQ-FM 107.1 Calgary
Radio - CFMI-FM 101.1 Vancouver
Radio - CFMJ-AM 640 Toronto
Radio - CFNR-FM 92.1 Terrace
Radio - CFNY-FM 102.1 Toronto
Radio - CFOX-FM 99.3 Vancouver
Radio - CFWE-FM 98.5 Lac La B...
Radio - CHED-AM 630 Edmonton
Radio - CHFI-FM 98.1 Toronto
Radio - CHIN-AM 1540 Toronto

Radio - CHON-FM 98.1 Whitehorse

Radio - CHQM-FM 103.5 Vanco...
Radio - CHQR-AM 770 Calgary
Radio - CHQT-AM 880 Edmonton

Radio - CHUM-AM 1050 TSN Rad...

Radio - CHUM-FM 104.5 Toronto
Radio - CILQ-FM 107.1 Toronto
Radio - CING-FM 95.3 Hamilton
Radio - CIOO-FM 100.1 Halifax
Radio - CIRK-FM 97.3 Edmonton
Radio - CISN-FM 103.9 Edmonton
Radio - CIUT-FM 89.5 University...
Radio - CJAX-FM 96.9 Vancouver
Radio - CIJCL-AM 590 Toronto
Radio - CJJR-FM 93.7 Vancouver
Radio - CIKR-FM 97.5 Winnipeg
Radio - CJOB-AM 680 Winnipeg
Radio - CJRT-FM 91.1 Toronto
Radio - CKNG-FM 92.5 Edmonton
Radio - CKNW-AM 980 Vancouver
Radio - CKRW-FM 96.1 Whiteho...
Radio - CKRY-FM 105.1 Calgary

Radio - CKST-AM 1040 TSN Rad...

Radio - CKUA-AM Original Radio
RFI - Radio France Int.
Savoir média HD
Shaw Direct TV
Showcase HD

Slice HD

SPM la 1ére HD
Sportsnet 360 HD
Sportsnet East HD
Sportsnet ONE HD
Sportsnet Ontario HD
Sportsnet Pacific HD

303
915
905
914
932
930
937
929
926
931
911
375
920
903
936
913
909
918
921
924
907
906
902
919
917
935
934
908
940
925
477
939
938
923
901
928
942
910
478
912
933
922
941
916
904
927
479
466
735
373

Sportsnet West HD
Stingray Adult Alternative
Stingray All Day Party
Stingray Alternative
Stingray Around the World
Stingray Baroque

Stingray Big Band

Stingray Chamber Music
Stingray Christian Pop & Rock
Stingray Classic Masters
Stingray Classic Rock
Stingray Country HD
Stingray Country Classics
Stingray Dance Clubbin’
Stingray Easy Listening
Stingray Eclectic Electronic
Stingray Flashback 70's
Stingray Folk Roots
Stingray Franco Country
Stingray Franco Pop
Stingray Franco Rétro
Stingray Hip-Hop/R&B
Stingray Hit List

Stingray Hot Country
Stingray Jammin'

Stingray Jazz Masters
Stingray Jazz Now
Stingray Jukebox Oldies
Stingray Kid's Stuff
Stingray Le Palmares
Stingray Loud HD

Stingray Mousses Musique
Stingray Nature

Stingray Nostalgie
Stingray Pop Adult
Stingray Pop Classics
Stingray Programmation spéciale
Stingray Remember the 80's
Stingray Retro HD
Stingray Rock

Stingray Smooth Jazz
Stingray Souvenirs
Stingray Special Programming
Stingray The Blues
Stingray The Chill Lounge
Stingray The Spa

Stingray Vibe HD

T+E HD

Télé-Québec HD

Teletoon (West) HD



372 Teletoon HD

729 TFO HD

454 The Rural Channel HD
252 The Weather Network HD
421 TLC HD

801 TLN Telelatino HD
351 Treehouse HD

418 TSC HD

311 TSN1 HD

312 TSN2 HD

313 TSN3 HD

314 TSN4 HD
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315
491
737
704
726
707
702
716
725
722
719
713

TSN5 HD

Turner Classic Movies (TCM) HD
TV5 HD

TVA Abitibi-Temiscamingue HD
TVA Carleton-sur-Mer HD

TVA Gatineau-Ottawa HD

TVA Montreal HD

TVA Quebéc HD

TVA Rimouski HD

TVA Riviere-du-Loup HD

TVA Saguenay HD

TVA Sherbrooke HD

710
734
155
736
267
281
412
411
245
153
363
362

TVA Trois-Riviéres HD
TVA Ouest HD

TVO HD

UNIS HD

Uvagut TV

Vision TV HD

W Network (West) HD
W Network HD

WGN Chicago HD
yes TV HD

YTV (West) HD

YTV HD



